SEN-500 SUBMERSIBLE PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER or PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Features:
• Silicon on Sapphire Diaphragm
• Fast Response Time <100 microseconds
• Infinite Cycle Life @ rated FSPR
• Stainless Steel or Hastelloy construction
• Shock and Vibration Proof

11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
         5**-***-*-**-***-*
MODEL:   ___________________________
5 = SUBMERSIBLE
OUTPUT:  ____________________________
0 = 1-6 mV/V FOR TRANSDUCER (10 VDC TYP INPUT)
1 =  0-5 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
2 =  4-20 mA VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-24 VDC INPUT)
3 =  0-10 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
OUTPUT:  _____________________________
1 =  PRESSURE ONLY
2 =  PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE RANGE:  ________________________
EXAMPLES – 030 =     30 PSI     5C    =     500 PSI
   5M = 5000 PSI    20M  = 20000 PSI
                 REFERENCE PRESSURE:  _______________________
A = ABSOLUTE D = DIFFERENTIAL S = SEALED
PRESSURE FITTINGS: ___________________________
F1 = MS33656-E4
F2 =1/4“ NPTM
F3 = 1/4“ NPTF
F4 = 1/8“ NPTF
F5 = 3/8“ NPTF
F6 =1/4“ TUBE SWAGELOK
F7 = 9/16“ SNO-TRIK
F8 = 1/8“ NPTM
F11 = 1/2“ NPTM
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:  ________________________
C6 = 6 PIN CONNECTOR
C8 = 8 PIN CONNECTOR
CD = CONDUIT ½” NPT
CU = 3H SERIES CONNECTOR W/O BREATHER TUBE
CUB = 3H SERIES CONNECTOR WITH BREATHER TUBE
SE = SEACON AWL-2P-BC CONNECTOR
ML = MOLDED TO CASE CABLE CONNECTOR
SPECIAL CONFIGURATIONS:  __________________________
S = SPECIAL OPTIONS SUCH AS ZERO ADJUST PIN OR PRECISION ADJUSTMENTS